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LIST OF INVITED SPEAKERS 
SN Speaker Address  Mode of 

Lecture 

1. Padma Shri Prof. T. Pradeep 
   

 Department of Chemistry 
 Indian Institute of 

Technology Madras 
 Chennai - 600036 
 pradeep@iitm.ac.in 

 

 Physical 

2.  Dr Pradip Kumar Tewari 
   

 Visiting Professor 
  Indian Institute of 

Technology Jodhpur 
 pktewari1955@gmail.com 

 

 Physical 

3.  Dr. Purnima Jalihal,  
Group Head-EFW & CEE, Scientist-G 

 National Institute of Ocean 
Technology (NIOT),  
Ministry of Earth Sciences, 
Govt. of India 
purnima@niot.res.in 
 

Virtual 

4. Dr. Dipankar Saha,  
Former Member 

  

Central Groundwater Board, 
New Delhi 
Ministry of Jal Shakti 
Government of India  
dsaha002@yahoo.com 
 

Physical 

5. Prof. David Polya 
 

FSE Associate Dean for 
Internationalisation  
Professor of Environmental 
Geochemistry 
Dept Earth and 
Environmental Sciences 
The University of 
Manchester 
david.polya@manchester.ac.uk 

Virtual 

6. Dr. Debapriya Mondal  
Senior Lecturer in 
 

Global Health 
Centre for Clinical Education 
Institute of Medical and 
Biomedical Education   
St George’s, University of 
London 
dmondal@sgul.ac.uk 
 

Virtual 

7.  Dr Anurag Mudgal. Designation, 
Associate Professor.. Email,  

Department, Mechanical, 
School of Technology 
Pandit Deendayal Energy 
University, Ahmedabad 
Anurag.Mudgal@sot.pdpu.ac.in 

Physical 
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8. Dr. Pawan Kumar Labhasetwar 
Chief Scientist & Head 
 

Water Technology and 
Management Division, 
CSIR-National 
Environmental Engineering 
Research Institute, Nagpur 
pk_labhasetwar@neeri.res.in 
 

Physical 

9. Dr. Sridhar S, Chief Scientist  
 

Indian Institute of Chemical 
Technology, Hydrabad 

s_sridhar@iict.res.in 

 

Physical 

10. Prof. Bhaskar Sengupta 
 

Water Technology 
School of Energy, 
Geoscience, Infrastructure 
and Society 
Heriot-Watt University, 
Edinburgh Campus 
B.SenGupta@hw.ac.uk    
 

Virtual 

11. Prof. D Mohan ,Retired Professor , Anna University, Chennai 
600025 
mohantarun@gmail.com 

 

Physical 

12. Mr. Swachchha Majumdar 
Senior Principal Scientist & Head 
 

Membrane and Separation 
Technology Division 
CSIR-Central Glass & 
Ceramic Research Institute, 
Kolkata 
swachchha@cgcri.res.in 

 

Physical 

13. Dr. Kunal Majumder 
 

Professor of Public Health 
KPC Medical College, 
Kolkata; 
Ex Consultant UNICEF, 
Kolkata;  
Arsenic specialist, WHO 
(SEARO) 
kunalmajumdar1@gmail.com 
 

Physical 

14. Dr. Neelima Alam 
 

Director  
Department of Science & 
Technology 
Ministry Of Science And 
Technology 
Government of India  
neelima.alam@nic.in 
 

Virtual 

15. Prof. Punyasloke Bhadury 
Swarna Jayanti Fellow and 
Head, 
 

Department of Biological 
Sciences;  
Centre for Climate and 
Environmental Studies 

Virtual 
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Indian Institute of Science 
Education and Research 
(IISER), Kolkata 
pbhadury@gmail.com, 
pbhadury@iiserkol.ac.in 
 

16. Prof. Surajit Chakraborty 
 

Environmental Technology 
Department of Environment 
Management 
Indian Institute of Social 
Welfare and Business 
Management (IISWBM), 
Kolkata 
surajitchak@rediffmail.com 
 

Virtual 

17. Dr (Mrs) Saroj Sharma Principal Scientist 
Membrane Science and 
Separation Technology 
Division, CSIR-CSMCR, 
Bhavnagar  
sarojs@csmcri.res.in 

 

Physical 

18. Dr. Santanu Karan Senior Scientist 
Membrane Science and 
Separation Technology 
Division, CSIR-CSMCR, 
Bhavnagar 
santanuk@csmcri.res.in 

Physical 
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